
Name School Email Name School Email 
Alicia Williams Kingman High School alicia.williams@azfbla.org Andrea Goodwin-Yancey Casteel High School goodwin.andrea@cusd80.com

Ashley Gutierrez-Torres Metro Tech High School ashley.gutierrez-torres@azfbla.org Kathryn Englehorn Metro Tech High School kenglehorn@phoenixunion.org

Hayden Brown Canyon View High School hayden.brown@azfbla.org Gregg Pelka Estrella Foothills High School gpelka@buhsd.org

Jared Weber Centennial High School jared.weber@azfbla.org Mylynda Koener Centennial High School MKoener@pusd11.net

Lizbeth Ortiz Buckeye  Union High School lizbeth.ortiz@azfbla.org Crystal Hunt Buckeye High School CHunt@buhsd.org

Natalie LaPaglia Pisaño Coolidge High School natalie.lapaglia pisaño@azfbla.org Nicole Schmidtt Coolidge High School nicole.schmitt@coolidgeschools.org

Victoria Kirova Sandra Day O’Connor High School victoria.kirova@azfbla.org Tiffany Kurtz Sandra Day O'Connor High School tiffany.kurtz@dvusd.org

Yameen Sekandari Mountain Ridge High School yameen.sekandari@azfbla.org Jennifer Piercy Poston Butte High School jpiercy@fusdaz.org

Missey Boucher-Goodman FBLA State Adviser missey.boucher-goodman@azed.gov Julie Ellis CTSO State Director Julie.Ellis@azed.gov
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